Town of Forest City
Rate Schedule
YEAR 2025-2026

SCHEDULE RS (NC)
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE 55
Rate: (R)
Category 1
L. Basic Facilities Charge per month $9.89

II. Energy Charges
For the billing months of July-October
For the first 350kwh used per month, per kwh* 11.2010
For all over 350kwh used per month, per kwh 12.3294

For the billing months of November-June
For the first 350kwh used per month, per kwh* 11.2010
For all over 350kwh used per month, per kwh 12.2443




Town of Forest City
Rate Schedule
YEAR 2025-2026

SCHEDULE G
GENERAL SERVICE - COMMERCIAL
RATE 52

Rate: (G)
L. Basic Facilities Charge $13.66
II. Demand Charge

For the first 30KW of Billing Demand per month No charge

For all over 30KW of Billing Demand per month 4.37 per KW

III.  Energy Charge
For the first 125Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For the first 3,000 Kwh per month 14.7670
For the next 87,000 Kwh per month 9.0230
For all over 90,000 Kwh per month 7.3218
For the next 275Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For the first 6,000 Kwh per month 9.1866
For the next 134,000 Kwh per month 9.0342
For all over 140,000 Kwh per month 8.5442

For all over 400Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:
For all Kwh per month 8.2463




Rate:

IL.

I1I.

Town of Forest City
Rate Schedule
YEAR 2025-2026

SCHEDULE I
INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
RATE 54

Basic Facilities Charge

Demand Charge

For the first 30KW of Billing Demand per month
For all over 30KW of Billing Demand per month

Energy Charge

For the first 125Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For the first 3,000 Kwh per month
For the next 87,000 Kwh per month
For all over 90,000 Kwh per month

For the next 275Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For the first 140,000Kwh per month
For all over 140,000 Kwh per month

For all over 400Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For all Kwh per month

@

20.53

No charge
4.34 per KW

14.5350
9.1156
7.1762

8.6320
8.0298

7.7904



Rate:

II.
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Town of Forest City
Rate Schedule
YEAR 2025-2026

SCHEDULE I
INDUSTRIAL SERVICE
NEW 3-PHASE UPGRADE
RATE 58

Basic Facilities Charge

Demand Charge

For the first 30KW of Billing Demand per month
For all over 30KW of Billing Demand per month

Energy Charge

For the first 125Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For the first 3,000 Kwh per month
For the next 87,000 Kwh per month
For all over 90,000 Kwh per month

For the next 275Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For the first 140,000Kwh per month
For all over 140,000 Kwh per month

For all over 400Kwh per KW Billing Demand per month:

For all Kwh per month

)

$313.81

No charge
4.34 per KW

14.5350
9.1156
7.1762

8.6320
8.0298

7.7904



